Seekreuzer 1

Auswertung Seekreuzer 1

[Platz |Bootsname

|Segelnr. |[Verein |Skipper/Besatzung |Berechnet

1 Fliegender Stern
2 Fridefix

3 Espardate

4 Kleine Krise

5 inada mas

6 Santa Catharina
7 Hein Dutt

8 lIsis

9 REA

9 Petermann
10 Delila
10 Hein Mick

GER 1360 MSC
W334 SVB
GER 393 8SVI

GER 450 SVB
GER 3168 SVG
GER 2466 SVF

G 417 SvVw
B 215 SVG
REA SVG
116 SVE
21 SVF
7 SVE

Klaus Lange
Wiebe Kortmann
Jakob van Ohlen
Thorben Beuth
Henrik Werner
Willi Decker
Philip Reich
Carola Witt
Klaus Kihn
Peter Zenk
Heiko Schumann
Simon Geske
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05:10:36
05:29:37
05:31:52
05:35:04
05:43:42
05:52:59
05:53:25
06:00:29
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



